

January 27, 1999

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1333

Page 2, line 24, replace "regarding" with "compiled and analysis performed pursuant to a managed care program which relate to", replace "and" with "or", and replace "medical" with "health care"

Page 2, line 25, replace "gathered or compiled by the bureau is" with "are" and replace the second "is" with "are"

Page 2, line 26, after "inspection" insert "to the extent the information and analysis identify a specific health care provider", replace "other than" with "except", after the first "to" insert "the specific health care provider,", and after "employees" insert an underscored comma

Renumber accordingly